
तेजपुर विश्िविद्यालय / TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 
(ससंद के अधिनियम द्िारा स्थावपत कें द्रीय विश्िविद्यालय) 
(A Central University established by an Act of Parliament) 

कुल सधिि का कायाालय/ OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

िपाम :: तेजपुर – 784028 :: असम 
NAPAAM :: TEZPUR – 784028 :: ASSAM 

 

1 

 

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 
 (Our Short Quotation Notice No.TU/11-24/Pur/Qtn/2017-18/3753-A dated: 29.11.2017) 

TU/11-24/Pur/Qtn/2017-18/3869-A dated:05.12.2017 
 
 

The item mentioned at Sl. No. 1 i.e. GP-GPU Hardware in our Short Quotation Notice No.TU/11-
24/Pur/Qtn/2017-18/3753-A dated: 29.11.2017  is withdrawn.  The last date of submission is 
also extended upto 5.00 Pm of 27th December 2017. 
 
 The other terms and conditions of of the notice remain unchanged. 
 

 
 
Sd/- Joint Registrar  
Tezpur University 
 


